UAC "OemmHo"
21-22.02.21

KYBOK MOBOJTXKbA - 2021

UTOroBbIX MPOTOKON

KomanpgHoe S3HAYPO

Komanaa

Cocras

BpeMs
cTapTa

BpeMs
NpUOLITHS

BpeMst

MPOXOKACHUSA

Kpyra

wrTpadsl 32
TOYKH, MHH

wrpadsbl 3a
OTKJIOHEHHE OT
TpeKa, MUH

HTOroBoOE
BpeMmsi

MeCTO

Pycckmii Cuer I

VnanoB Cepreit
I'onuapenko Auapeit
Yexmapes Cepreit
Jlacykos JIMutpuii
IInorckuit JIMutpuii

08:40:00

10:46:08

02:06:08

02:06:08

Pycckmuii Cuer 11

UYycoB Anekceit
3parun Jmutpuit
Jlomako Urops
CwmupHoB Cepreit

Pycenkuii Buranuit

09:40:00

12:19:59

02:39:59

02:39:59

Snow mobile 76

MaxoB Muxaunn

Pr16auxoB Jmutpuit

Msrkos Cepreit

Kapabeiinukos Annpeit

Tagpko Cepreit

09:00:00

11:41:39

02:41:39

02:41:39

Pycckas
Mexanuka

Opinoe CemeH
3BepeB Anekceit

MumronieHKOB Astekceit
AnnpoHoB Anekceit

OpiioB Muxani

08:20:00

11:00:30

02:40:30

02:45:30

Snow Wolf

Cypkos J{mutpuit
Banyes Hukonait
CupixuH Cepreit
Abpamos Urops
JleracoB AHTOH

08:00:00

10:36:26

02:36:26

10

02:46:26

CHexnas I'Bapausi

®denopos Cepreit
®enopos Hukura
HoBukoB AHTOH
Tsankua Muxann
Kyknun AHTOH

09:20:00

12:10:12

02:50:12

02:50:12

I'maBHBIN Cybs

cynbs Beepocceuiickoit kareropuu

B.A. Crenanos (r.

Boorna, CeuzerensctBo MOP A Ne 051)




